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Name			   College/University			       E-mail Address
Charity Chicoine		  Appalachian State University		      chicoinecl@appstate.edu
Sharron Grimes		  Appalachian State University		      grimessl@appstate.edu
Stephanie Hickey		  Appalachian State University		      hickeyss@appstate.edu
Laura Padgett		  Appalachian State University		      padgettlc@appstate.edu
Robert Sanders		  Appalachian State University		      sandersrl@appstate.edu
Theresa Morgan		  Auburn University				        morgatk@auburn.edu
Sherry Ray			   Auburn University				        raysher@auburn.edu
Chris Rios			   Baylor University				        Chris_Rios@baylor.edu
Tia Dumas			   Clemson University				       tdumas@clemson.edu
Bill Ferrell			   Clemson University				       fwillia@clemson.edu
Jason Osborne		  Clemson University			                   denas@clemson.edu
Kimberly Poole		  Clemson University			                   poole6@clemson.edu
Sarah Glosson		  College of William and Mary		      sgglos@wm.edu
Kathleen Cox			  East Carolina University			       coxka@ecu.edu
Marla Bruner			  Georgia Institute of Technology		      marla.bruner@grad.gatech.edu
Jan Marcus			   Hood College					        marcusj@hood.edu
Kathryn Brown		  James Madison University			      wendelkt@jmu.edu
John Burgess		  James Madison University			      burgesjg@jmu.edu
Laura Ryman			  James Madison University			      rymanle@jmu.edu
Gretchen Cline		  Liberty University			                    gcline2@liberty.edu
Gary Eaton			   Liberty University				        geaton@liberty.edu
Sam Landa			   Liberty University				        slanda@liberty.edu
Julienne Boone		  Longwood University		                   boonejm@longwood.edu
Kathy Charleston		  Longwood University			       charlestonke@longwood.edu
Jeannine Perry		  Longwood University		                   perryjr@longwood.edu
Tyler Eccles			   Lynchburg College				        eccles.t@lynchburg.edu
Maureen Grasso		  North Carolina State University		      mgrasso@ncsu.edu
Laura Demarse		  North Carolina State University		      ledemars@ncsu.edu
Dean Campbell		  North Carolina A&T	 State University	     cdcampbe@ncat.edu
Clay Gloster			   North Carolina A&T State University             cgloster@ncat.edu
Bryan Porter			  Old Dominion University			       bporter@odu.edu
Richard Stevens		  Shepherd University		                   rstevens@shepherd.edu
Marvarene Oliver		  Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi	     marvarene.oliver@tamucc.edu
Deborah Harris		  UNC at Chapel Hill				        djharris@email.unc.edu
Katherine Hall-Hertel	 UNC at Charlotte                                                 KHall-Hertel@uncc.edu
Jill Huerta			   UNC at Charlotte	                                            amy.agardi@yahoo.com
Coren O’Hara		  UNC at Charlotte	                                            ceoharra@uncc.edu
Greg Bell			   UNC at Greensboro	                                           gcbell@uncg.edu



Name			   College/University			        E-mail Address
Vicky Hartwell		  University of Arkansas			        hartwell@uark.edu
Ron Walcott			   University of Georgia		                    gradassociatedean@uga.edu
Pat Bond			   University of Kentucky			        pbond@uky.edu
Chad Gilpin			   University of Kentucky			        chadwick.gilpin@uky.edu
Suzanne McGinnis		  University of Kentucky			        smanan3@uky.edu
Cleophus Price		  University of Kentucky			        cprice@uky.edu
Morris Grubbs		  University of Kentucky			        morris.grubbs@uky.edu
Mary Farmer-Kaiser	 University of Louisiana at Lafayette	      kaiser@louisiana.edu
Murray Mitchell		  University of South Carolina	                   mmitchel@mailbox.sc.edu
Sara Bradberry		  University of Tennessee - Knoxville	      sbradberry@utk.edu
Stacey Satchell		  Vanderbilt University			        stacey.satchell@vanderbilt.edu
Rochelle Jordan		  Virginia Commonwealth University	      rhjordan@vcu.edu
Kellee Akers			   Virginia Tech					         kakers25@vt.edu
Janice Austin		  Virginia Tech				                     jema@vt.edu
Katie Beach			   Virginia Tech					         katieatc@vt.edu
Steve Buchner                        Virginia Tech					         satlbuch@vt.edu
Emily Cook   			   Virginia Tech					         ebcook3@vt.edu
Karen DePauw		  Virginia Tech					         kpdepauw@vt.edu
Tara Frank			   Virginia Tech					         taraef8@vt.edu
Monika Gibson		  Virginia Tech					         gibsonm@vt.edu
Catherine Grimes		  Virginia Tech					         cathg14@vt.edu
Bryan Hanson		  Virginia Tech					         bryanh76@vt.edu
Sam Harbison		  Virginia Tech					         samlh@vt.edu
Bill Huckle		               Virginia Tech				                     wrhuckle@vt.edu
Sue Kass			   Virginia Tech					         sjkass@vt.edu
Rita Klein			   Virginia Tech					         rfklein@vt.edu
Clayton Kolb			   Virginia Tech					         kolbcj@vt.edu
Kathy Imhof			   Virginia Tech					         kathyi@vt.edu
Jennifer Lawrence		  Virginia Tech				                     jlwrnc@vt.edu
Kacy Lawrence		  Virginia Tech					         klawr5@vt.edu
Eric Margiotta		  Virginia Tech					         margiotta@vt.edu
Christian Matheis		  Virginia Tech					         matheisc@vt.edu
Amy McPherson		  Virginia Tech  				         amcphers@vt.edu
Scott Steehler		  Virginia Tech					         steehler@vt.edu
Spencer Stidd		  Virginia Tech				                     sstidd@vt.edu
Lauren Surface		  Virginia Tech					         lkeister@vt.edu
Kenneth Wong		  Virginia Tech				                     khwong@vt.edu
Joan Viksjo		               West Virginia School of Osteopathic Medicine         jviksjo@osteo.wvsom.edu
Alicia Walker		              West Virginia School of Osteopathic Medicine        awalker1@osteo.wvsom.edu
Betty Mei		               West Virginia University                                    bmei@mail.wvu.edu
							                    


